
State EDI Coordinators

As 09/01/2017
First Name Last Name Agency Position Business Unit Email Address Office Phone

Alan Carlson Ethics Commission 2nd Fiscal Staff ETH alan.carlson@ethics.ohio.gov 1-614-466-7090

Aleta Burns Ohio Judicial Conference CFO JCO aleta.burns@sc.ohio.gov 1-614-387-9757

Amy Booker Department of Developmental Disabilities EDI Coordinator DMR (DDD) amy.booker@dodd.ohio.gov 1-614-466-1909

Anna Garver Department of Administrative Services EDI Coordinator DAS anna.garver@das.ohio.gov 1-614-466-3266

Anne Libby Library Board 2nd Fiscal Staff LIB alibby@library.ohio.gov 1-614-466-7859

Annette Neal Auditor of State's Office EDI Coordinator AUD asneal@ohioauditor.gov 1-614-644-8875

Barbara Hamilton Department of Public Safety 2nd Fiscal Staff DPS bhamilton@dps.ohio.gov 1-614-752-7981

Brian Church Department of Transportation EDI Coordinator DOT brian.church@dot.ohio.gov 1-614-466-7395

Carrie Niino-Koontz Oh Comm on Service and Volunteerism CFO CSV carrie.niino-koontz@serveohio.gov 1-614-728-5173

Chris Sowers Tuition Trust  Authority EDI Coordinator DHE csowers@collegeadvantage.com 1-614-995-1965

Connie Treece Department of Rehabilitation and Correction CFO DRC connie.treece@odrc.state.oh.us 1-614-728-4078

Dale Olinger Ohio Civil Rights Commission CFO CIV dale.olinger@civ.ohio.gov 1-614-728-5472

Damon Privette Department of Natural Resources EDI Coordinator DNR damon.privette@dnr.state.oh.us 1-614-265-6862

Danetta Babbs Employment Relations Board EDI Coordinator ERB dbabbs@serb.state.oh.us 1-614-466-3858

Daniel Johnson Department of Agriculture 2nd Fiscal Staff AGR daniel.johnson@agri.ohio.gov 1-614-466-4597

Darla Harris Department of Aging EDI Coordinator AGE Dharris@age.ohio.gov 1-614-752-9298

Dawn Pertner Treasurer of State EDI Coordinator TOS dawn.pertner@tos.ohio.gov 1-614-466-3950

Dawn Gatterdam Department of Higher Education 2nd Fiscal Staff BOR (DHE) dgatterdam@highered.ohio.gov 1-614-466-2574

Donald McNeal Environmental Protection Agency 2nd Fiscal Staff EPA don.mcneal@epa.ohio.gov 1-614-644-2345

Doug Smalley Ohio Expositions Commission CFO EXP d.smalley@expo.ohio.gov 1-614-644-4025

Dwight Phelps Engineers Board EDI Coordinator ENG dphelps@mail.peps.state.oh.us 1-614-644-9090

Jackie Mazzola Lottery Commission EDI Coordinator LOT jackie.mazzola@lottery.ohio.gov 1-216-774-5775

Jane Wolfe Treasurer of State CFO BDP jane.wolfe@tos.ohio.gov 1-614-466-7995

Jennie Parks Court of Claims CFO CLA jparks@ohiocourtofclaims.gov 1-614-387-9804

Jianming Xia Department of Insurance CFO INS jianming.xia@insurance.ohio.gov 1-614-644-3263

Jim Snyder Department of Transportation 2nd Fiscal Staff DOT jim.snyder@dot.ohio.gov 1-614-995-2259

Jo Steinert Ohio Department of Medicaid EDI Coordinator MCD jo.steinert@medicaid.ohio.gov 1-614-387-8359

Joselyn Burnett Attorney General's Office 2nd Fiscal Staff AGO joselynn.burnett@ohioattorneygeneral.gov 1-614-466-8439

Kandi Williams Department of Taxation EDI Coordinator TAX kandi_williams@tax.state.oh.us 1-614-466-7150

Karen Hammond Capital Square Review & Advisory Board EDI Coordinator CSR khammond@ohiostatehouse.org 1-614-728-2566

Karen Scholl School for the Deaf EDI Coordinator OSD scholl@osd.oh.gov 1-614-728-4041

Kathleen Crowley Board of Tax Appeals CFO BTA kathleen.crowley@bta.ohio.gov 1-614-466-6700

Lisa Davis Office of Consumers' Counsel 2nd Fiscal Staff OCC lisa.davis@occ.ohio.gov 1-614-995-7778

Liz Moore Ohio State Chiropractic Board Director's Assistant CHR liz.moore@chr.state.oh.us 1-614-644-5949

Lori Coy Ohio Facilities Construction Commission Controlling Board SFC (FCC) lori.coy@ofcc.ohio.gov 1-614-466-7939

Mark Levy State Bd of Orthotics, Prosthetics, and Pedorthics Chief Budget Officer OPP mark.levy@opp.ohio.gov 1-614-466-1157

Martha Dinneen Public Works Commission 2nd Fiscal Staff PWC martha.dinneen@pwc.state.oh.us 1-614-752-6829

Pam Mitchell Department of Developmental Disabilities 2nd Fiscal Staff DMR (DDD) pamela.mitchell@dodd.ohio.gov 1-614-728-7304

Pattina Collins-Paisley Department of Natural Resources EDI Coordinator DNR pattina.collins-paisley@dnr.state.oh.us 1-614-265-6574

Philip Richter Elections Commission CFO ELC philip.richter@elc.state.oh.us 1-614-466-3205

Phillip Pishitelli Inspector General's Office 2nd Fiscal Staff IGO phillip.pishitelli@oig.ohio.gov 1-614-728-2021

Randy Russell Department of Education 2nd Fiscal Staff EDU randy.russell@education.ohio.gov 1-614-752-1187

Rebecca Allen Adjutant General's Department 2nd Fiscal Staff ADJ rebecca.s.allen19.nfg@mail.mil 1-614-336-7080

Susan Loe Medical Board of Ohio Accounts Receivable MED susan.loe@med.ohio.gov 1-614-466-9306

Tamara Harrison Department of Health EDI Coordinator DOH tamara.harrison@odh.ohio.gov 1-614-752-6363

Venita O'Bannon Commission on Minority Health 2nd Fiscal Staff MIH venita.obannon@mih.ohio.gov 1-614-466-4000

Vickie Oldham Medical Board of Ohio 2nd Fiscal Staff MED vickie.oldham@med.ohio.gov 1-614-466-9239

Yvonne Gore Job and Family Services EDI Coordinator JFS yvonne.gore@jfs.ohio.gov 1-614-466-9596
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